Serie DDCE60NS - Type A - characteristic C
10 mA 30 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack
6 DDCEA60C06/010NS 694650 DDCEA60C06/030NS 694664
1
10 DDCEA60C10/010NS 694651 DDCEA60C10/030NS 694665
13 DDCEA60C13/010NS 694652 DDCEA60C13/030NS 694666
16 DDCEA60C16/010NS 694653 DDCEA60C16/030NS 694667
20 DDCEA60C20/010NS 694654 DDCEA60C20/030NS 694668
25 DDCEA60C25/010NS 694655 DDCEA60C25/030NS 694669
32 DDCEA60C32/010NS 694656 DDCEA60C32/030NS 694670
compact electronic Residual Current Circuit Breaker
with Overcurrent Protection - Neutral Switch
Serie DDCE60NS Domestic application
Performance